LENS TYPE SENSOR MAG WD
TZS12-0.89-123 2/3" 0.89 123 mm
TZS12-0.85-126 2/3" 0.85 126 mm
TZS12-0.8-130 1/2" 0.8 130 mm
TZS12-0.75-136 1/2" 0.75 136 mm
TZS12-0.7-141 1/2" 0.7 141 mm
TZS12-0.64-150 1/2" 0.64 150 mm
TZS12-0.6-155 1/3" 0.6 155 mm
TZS12-0.55-164 1/3" 0.55 164 mm
TZS12-0.48-180 1/3" 0.48 180 mm
TZS12 SERIES
LENS TYPE SENSOR MAG WD
TZS24-0.47-80 2/3" 0.47 80 mm
TZS24-0.43-95 1/2" 0.43 95 mm
TZS24-0.38-115 1/2" 0.38 115 mm
TZS24-0.33-145 1/2" 0.33 145 mm
TZS24-0.28-180 1/3" 0.28 180 mm
TZS24-0.25-215 1/3" 0.25 215 mm
TZS24 SERIES
LENS TYPE SENSOR MAG WD
TZS8-1.0-76 1/2" 1.0 76 mm
TZS8-0.95-78 1/3" 0.95 78 mm
TZS8-0.9-81 1/3" 0.9 81 mm
TZS8-0.85-84 1/3" 0.85 84 mm
TZS8-0.8-87 1/3" 0.8 87 mm
TZS8-0.75-90 1/3" 0.75 90 mm
TZS8 SERIES
LENS TYPE SENSOR MAG WD
TZS16-0.68-72 2/3" 0.68 72 mm
TZS16-0.6-80 1/2" 0.6 80 mm
TZS16-0.55-87 1/2" 0.55 87 mm
TZS16-0.5-95 1/2" 0.5 95 mm
TZS16-0.45-104 1/3" 0.45 104 mm
TZS16-0.4-115 1/3" 0.4 115 mm
TZS16-0.37-120 1/3" 0.37 120 mm
TZS16 SERIES